Results

Event 1 MS Girls Gerber Invite

Name
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Affiliation

Echard, Haleith
Dundore, Abby
Strynkowski, Devin
Mueller, Rachel
Noonan, Maddie
Blanck, Leah
Shaak, Brittany
Boehmer, Gabby
Salvo, Miranda
Morris, Madison
Dove, Shelby
Shearer, Emily
Hoffmaster, Holly
Voigt, Erica
Tukis, Maria
Mull-Lillo, Briana
Robins, Rebecca
Krikorian, Lucy
Wareham, Sydney
White, Alex
Harnish, Kayla
Heilman, Tiarra
Fox, Madison
Grudi, Karlee
Nolt, Brittany
Liebl, Kelly
MacNeal, Sondra
Kristensen, Dana
Aument, Amdrea
Fetter, Alexa
Smith, Kayla
Castillo, Andrea
Danielson, Sophie
Hamme, Beth
Knause, Julie
Kulp, Erin
McCann, Courtney
Shiner, Haley
Greider, Alice
Horst, Marley
Keener, Lizzy
Gunnett, Jenna
Sallade, Jacki
Keller, Margo
Wagner, Katreina
Olko, Kathryn

Cedar Crest MS
ELCO MS
Palmyra MS
Warwick MS
ELCO MS
Warwick MS
ELCO MS

Cedar Crest MS
Palmyra MS
Warwick MS
Annville Cleona MS
Elizabethtown MS
Donegal MS
Ephrata MS
Palmyra MS
Warwick MS
Cedar Crest MS
Palmyra MS
Donegal MS
Warwick MS
ELCO MS
Annville Cleona MS
Ephrata MS
Elizabethtown MS
ELCO MS
Ephrata MS
Ephrata MS
Elizabethtown MS
Warwick MS
Warwick MS

Northern Lebanon MS

Ephrata MS
Warwick MS
Cedar Crest MS
ELCO MS
Palmyra MS
Cedar Crest MS
Cedar Crest MS
Elizabethtown MS
Ephrata MS
Donegal MS
Elizabethtown MS
Elizabethtown MS
ELCO MS
Annville Cleona MS
Elizabethtown MS

Time
13:08.4
13:11.2
13:37.1
14:00.0
14:00.1
14:01.3
14:02.9
14:05.4
14:06.3
14:13.8
14:25.9
14:27.4
14:28.7
14:36.3
14:38.0
14:38.9
14:39.4
14:41.2
14:41.9
14:43.1
14:43.4
14:43.7
14:45.2
14:49.0
14:54.4
15:00.1
15:00.3
15:00.6
15:00.6
15:09.1
15:10.8
15:14.9
15:15.0
15:22.0
15:26.7
15:29.8
15:40.9
15:41.7
15:47.1
15:49.6
15:52.0
15:54.8
15:58.7
15:59.0
16:00.3
16:01.5

Scoring

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Place Score

1
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60
69
80
95
121
127
170
193

ELCO
WAR
PMS
CCMS
EPH
ETWN
DON
ACMS

10
15
17
26
25
40
44

21
20
18
33
27
28
48
55

25
29
35
36
31
38
50
61

34
30
51
37
39
41
54

43
32
53
46
49
42
56

52
30
57
47

60
59

190



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Bucy, Meaghan
Holzman, Britny
Lloyd, Audrey
Gehman, Sarah
McNeice, Deanna
Kauffman, Anna
Kimmit, Brooke
Hollowell, Leah
Reese, Jorden
Hirn, Haley
Beaulieu, Chloe
Fake, Tabitha
Shannon, Jill
Dennes, Megan
Chambers, Lauren
Schaeffer, Emily
Winslow, Delaney
Gardner, Mikayla
Brandt, Shawna

Speicher, Stephanie

Cedar Crest MS
Cedar Crest MS
Donegal MS

Ephrata MS

Donegal MS

Palmyra MS

ELCO MS

Palmyra MS

Donegal MS

Annville Cleona MS
Donegal MS

Palmyra MS

Annville Cleona MS
Donegal MS

Lebanon MS

Northern Lebanon MS
Elizabethtown MS
Annville Cleona MS
Northern Lebanon MS
Northern Lebanon MS

16:08.6
16:09.2
16:14.5
16:21.9
16:27.1
16:50.4
16:51.8
16:56.4
17:00.8
17:12.8
17:17.2
17:22.4
17:25.7
17:27.2
17:42.6
17:42.8
18:38.9
19:06.5
19:17.2
20:52.6

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61



